練習卷（三）

一、請寫出注音：每字0.5分，共50分                姓名：
	25
	24
	23
	22
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	子
	頭
	殷
	行
	作
	中
	臊
	種
	當
	看
	囤
	橫
	悶
	倒
	倆
	呀
	得
	繫
	種
	和
	妗
	捎
	獃
	瀨
	黯

	蓮子
	磚頭
	殷地
	輩行
	作興
	動中事理
	臊氣
	下種
	當真
	看顧病患
	米囤
	一臉橫肉
	吃悶虧
	倒盡胃口
	哥倆好
	唉呀
	值得一看
	繫馬
	芒種
	酬和
	大妗子
	捎來消息
	獃氣
	水瀨
	黯然

	50
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
	36
	35
	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26

	沫
	行
	秤
	赳
	獺
	射
	撒
	撇
	撙
	砝
	和
	頭
	應
	興
	和
	椏
	攥
	甬
	縱
	露
	頭
	子
	倒
	頭
	姑

	相濡以沫
	置辦行頭
	天秤
	雄赳赳
	水獺
	僕射
	撒尿
	一撇
	撙節開支
	砝碼
	此唱彼和
	手頭
	應許
	雅興
	和暖
	枝椏茂密
	攥拳頭
	甬道
	台東縱谷
	泄露消息
	念頭
	孝子
	倒盡胃口
	罐頭食品
	私下嘀咕

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
	54
	53
	52
	51

	頭
	倆
	頭
	露
	著
	行
	調
	當
	漲
	興
	跨兒
	亟
	漩
	晃
	駑
	運
	咱
	稱
	曲
	應
	悶
	惡
	將
	伺
	將

	互別苗頭
	哥倆好
	拜碼頭
	真人露相
	犯不著
	本行
	調度有方
	銳不可當
	煙塵漲天
	即興演出
	一塊兒
	頻亟
	漩渦
	一晃眼
	駑馬十駕
	眼暈
	咱們
	人人稱便
	曲終人散
	應許
	解悶
	險惡
	踴躍輸將
	伺候敵情
	將兵迎敵

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
	87
	86
	85
	84
	83
	82
	81
	80
	79
	78
	77
	76

	哄
	咇
	撒
	相
	予
	跨兒
	露
	署
	媲
	鰾
	頭
	強
	將
	累
	背
	得
	味
	興
	惡
	難
	祗
	資兒
	扒
	惡
	解

	哄抬物價
	咇咇剝剝
	吃喝拉撒
	藺相如
	予取予求
	一塊兒
	衣角外露
	衙署
	媲美
	魚鰾
	眉頭一皺
	強顏事仇
	踴躍輸將
	同名之累
	背運
	了不得
	興味
	遊興
	交惡
	面有難色
	祗請大安
	石子兒
	牛扒
	同惡相濟
	解縣


練習卷（三）

二、請寫出國字：每字0.5分，共50分                姓名：
	25
	24
	23
	22
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	摩
	中衷
	菲
	瘁
	釁
	宜
	殆
	戮
	琢
	獒
	稠
	畏
	剿
	忌
	憲
	僕
	伶
	惠
	愛
	匙
	反
	嘉
	嵎
	叛
	執

	摩拳擦掌
	熱中政治
	妄自菲薄
	鞠躬盡瘁
	公然挑釁
	景色宜人
	消滅殆盡
	引頸就戮
	粉妝玉琢
	西藏獒犬
	人煙稠密
	視為畏途
	圍剿
	顧忌
	違憲
	公僕
	名伶
	優惠
	抬愛
	公筷母匙
	官逼民反
	勇氣可嘉
	如虎負嵎
	眾叛親離
	各執一詞

	50
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
	36
	35
	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26

	並
	麟
	坐
	裝
	極
	陳
	賄
	閒
	楫
	力
	薦荐
	爍
	躬
	辰
	敝
	貌
	寓
	謄
	工
	鎮
	遞
	殆
	掣
	梢
	強

	並肩而行
	鳳毛麟角
	坐落何處
	化裝舞會
	盛極一時
	陳年舊帳
	貪汙受賄
	等閒視之
	擊楫渡江
	有力人士
	舉薦賢才
	嚴詞閃爍
	政躬康泰
	生不逢辰
	脣焦舌敝
	貌合神離
	寓教於樂
	戶籍謄本
	巧奪天工
	親自坐鎮
	依序遞補
	消耗殆盡
	暗中掣肘
	歹徒盯梢
	強詞奪理

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
	54
	53
	52
	51

	湮
	淚
	紙
	豉
	籍
	遇
	鏗
	疆
	連
	徒
	閣
	臘
	峰
	忱
	囿
	極
	亢
	渡
	刈
	輟
	屨
	豺
	斟
	式
	墊

	湮沒無聞
	淚如泉湧
	紙醉金迷
	豆豉
	籍貫
	知遇之恩
	鏗鏘有力
	效命疆場
	目連救母
	徒增煩惱
	束之高閣
	臘豉頻催
	尖峰時間
	赤忱忠心
	囿於成見
	極目遠望
	亢龍有悔
	過渡時期
	斬刈殺伐
	手不輟筆
	削足適屨
	豺狼當道
	再三斟酌
	擺好架式
	當墊腳石

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
	87
	86
	85
	84
	83
	82
	81
	80
	79
	78
	77
	76

	集
	鎖
	搭
	駁
	筒
	濕
	翠
	咨
	射
	崦
	偏
	嘗
	宵
	創
	瓣
	監
	砂
	庾禹
	竇
	禾
	擴
	複
	螯
	黃
	遞

	無交集
	連鎖店
	搭調
	辯駁
	傳聲筒
	濕漉漉
	青翠
	國情咨文
	含沙射影
	日薄崦嵫
	一偏之見
	未嘗不可
	春宵苦短
	刀創藥
	豆瓣醬
	理監事
	海砂屋
	大庾嶺
	雪竇寺
	禾苗
	擴建
	山重水複
	把酒持螯
	人老珠黃
	關山迢遞


已








